
Aspire Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 2023-2024
● Meeting agenda/materials are available via BoardDocs 72 hours in advance, abiding by

Brown Act requirements.

● Meetings may be rescheduled if a quorum is not available on the pre-scheduled date and time.

● To RSVP for meetings, request soft/hard copies of documents or for any other questions, please

contact Aspire’s Compliance and Governance Manager, Alisa Stanley via email at

alisa.stanley@aspirepublicschools.org or call (510) 434-5000.

● All meetings are in-person and anticipated to be held at Aspire’s Central Valley’s Regional Office

at: 4202 Coronado Ave, Stockton, CA 95204

Meeting Type Date Meeting Time Location

Full Board

Thursday September 14, 2023 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Stockton

Executive Committee

Thursday October 12, 2023 9:00 am - 9:30 am

Stockton

Full Board 1-Day

Convening & Meeting

BOD Dinner Wednesday Nov 15

All day Site visits and abbreviated meeting

Thursday November 16, 2023

Times TBD

Stockton

Audit

Tuesday December 12, 2023 11:00am - 12:00pm

Stockton

Executive Committee

Thursday December 14, 2023 9:00 am - 9:30 am

Stockton

Full Board

Thursday January 25, 2024 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Stockton

Executive Committee

Thursday February 22, 2024 9:00 am - 9:30 am

Stockton

Full Board

Thursday March 14 2024 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Stockton

Executive Committee

Thursday April 11, 2024 9:00 am - 9:30 am

Stockton

Full Board

Thursday May 23, 2024 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Stockton

Full Board

Thursday June 20, 2024 2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Stockton

Teleconferencing Requirements per Brown Act

https://go.boarddocs.com/ca/aspire/Board.nsf/Public
mailto:alisa.stanley@aspirepublicschools.org
https://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/billTextClient.xhtml?bill_id=202120220AB2449

